## LZ1000192276

(Red	questor's Name	)
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	TIAW [	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Na	ame)
(Doc	cument Number	r)
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
		611

Office Use Only



200368246292

60/15.21-- 0:02L--012 - 4425.80

2021 JUL -6 PM 3: 03

D. BRUCE JUL 27 2021



July 14, 2021

LORETTA VALERO-SMITH 1300 N FEDERAL HWY STE 107 BOCA RATON, FL 33432

SUBJECT: ADPEN ENTERTAINMENT LLC

Ref. Number: L21000192276

We have received your document for ADPEN ENTERTAINMENT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6842.

Letter Number: 121A00016199-

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor II

www.sunbiz.org

## **COVER LETTER**

	ation Sec 1 of Corp	tion orations				
	PEN EN	TERTAINMENT LLC				
SUBJECT:		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company			
The enclosed Art	icles of A	amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.			
Please return all o	correspor	dence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		LORETTA VALERO-SM	TTH			
			Name of Person		_	
		AWS BOOKKEEPING &	ACCOUNTING INC.			
			Firm/Company			
		1300 N FEDERAL HWY	SUITE 107		<del></del> !	2021
			Address			<u>۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔</u>
		BOCA RATON, FL 33432	2		:	2021 JUL -6
			City/State and Zip Code		<del>-</del>	Pi
		AWSBKPG@GMAIL.COM				မွှာ
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report not	ification)	ξ.	ှား (သ
For further inform	nation co	ncerning this matter, please c	all:			
LORETTA VAL	ERO-SM	тн	561 674-5575			
	Name of	Person		ne Telephone Numbe	er .	
Enclosed is a che-	ck for the	following amount:				
□ \$25.00 Filing	t Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	ate of Sta	tus &
	Address: ation Sc		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se	ction		
Divisio	n of Co	rporations	Division of Co	rporations		
	ox 6327		The Centre of 1		10	
LaHaha	issee, Fl	J 32314	2415 N. Monro	e Street, Suite 8	110	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limite)	d Liability Company as it now appears on our records A Florida Limited Liability Company)	<u>s.</u> )
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L21000192276	ability Company were filed on 04/26/2021	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC"	" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	(ADDRESS)	<del></del>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		2021 JUL -
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	BOX)	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or re agent and/or the new registered office address		::· · · • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Name of New Registered Agent:	ALECISIS DIZOGLIO-PENWARDEN	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	s
	, Flo	orida Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

ADPEN ENTERTAINMENT LLC

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ALECSIS DIZOGLĮO-PENWARD <b>EN</b>		
			Remove
			<b>≘</b> Change
			□Add
		,	🗀 Remove
		<u> </u>	Change
	<del></del>		□Add
			□Remove
			☐ Remove  202    Change   The control of the contr
			□ A@d
			□ Remove □ Remove □ □ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
	<del></del>		□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

effective date is fisted, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 6 e: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liument's effective date on the Department of State's records.  cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day at a filed.	ALECSIS DIZOGLIO-PENWARDEN			
ALECSIS DIZOGLIO-PENWARDEN  (NOTE JUST AMENDING HER NAME)  Crive date. if other than the date of filing:  (optional)  effective date is fisted, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 6 gg. If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be fument's effective date on the Department of State's records.  Cord specifics a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day at filed.	(NOTE JUST AMENDING HER NAME)	•		
ective date, if other than the date of filing:	AMENDING THE NAME OF THE REGISTER AGENT TO:			
retive date, if other than the date of filing:  (optional)  effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 6 g. If the date insteried in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be fument's effective date on the Department of State's records.  cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day at filed.	ALECSIS DIZOGLIO-PENWARDEN			
ctive date, if other than the date of filing:	(NOTE JUST AMENDING HER NAME)			
ctive date, if other than the date of filing:				
ective date, if other than the date of filing:		<u></u>		
ective date, if other than the date of filing:				
ective date, if other than the date of filing:				2021
ective date, if other than the date of filing:		<del></del>		
ctive date, if other than the date of filing:  effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 6 eg. If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liment's effective date on the Department of State's records.  Ford specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day at filed.				6
ctive date, if other than the date of filing:  effective date is fisted, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 6 er. If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be fament's effective date on the Department of State's records.  Ford specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day at filed.			<u> </u>	뭐
effective date, if other than the date of filing:  effective date is fisted, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 6  effective date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lument's effective date on the Department of State's records.  cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day at a filed.				
effective date is fisted, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 6 e: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liment's effective date on the Department of State's records.  Ford specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day at filed.				<u>.                                    </u>
effective date is tisted, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 6 e: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liument's effective date on the Department of State's records.  cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day at a filed.				
effective date is fisted, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 6 etc. If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liment's effective date on the Department of State's records.  Ford specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day at filed.				
ed JUNE 9	ffective date is fisted, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date $c$ : If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable sta	of filing or more than 90 tutory filing requirer	) days after filing.) Pu	nsuant to 6 I not be li
Da Markey Color	filed.	12:01 a.m. on the ear	tier of: (b) The 90	0th day at
	d JUNE 9 . 2021 . Signature of a member or authorized re	presentative of a mem	her	

Filing Fee: \$25.00